
Saturday,May 6N/, AUCKLAND|650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Entertainers All
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. H. Bond
James
10.20 For My Lady: "It SeemsBut Yesterday"
41. O Domestic Harmony
41.15 Music While You Work
472, 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Rhythm in Relays
3.30 Sports results
4.30 Sports results
B. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday

_
6.32 Dinner music (continued)
7. 0 Local news service
7.16 Topical Talk from BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony Orchestra,Three Dances from "The Bar-tered Bride" (Smetana)
7.40 Vladimir Rosing (tenor),"Nerthern Star,’ ‘Crusader’s
Song" (Glinka)
7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say8.0 Studio recital by the
Carina Trio (vocal),"The Lass with the DelicateAir" (Arne), ‘"‘My Mother Bids
Me Bind My Hair’ (Haydn,arr. Diack), "Lift Thine Eyes"("Elijah’’) (Mendelssohn),
"Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring’
(Bach, arr, Whittaker)
8.12 Vera Bradford (piano),Toccata from Fifth Concerto
(Saint-Saens)
8.16 Studio recital by BeverleyStubbs (mezzo-soprano),"The Star’ (Rodgers), "Noc-turne" (Curran), "Into theLight" (La Forge), "Blow, Blow

_
Thou Winter Wind" (Quilter)
8.27 Ida Haendel (violiny,"La Vida Breve" (Falla)
8.31 English County Songs:BBC Male Chorus, conducted
by Leslie Woodgate. Soloist:
Henry Cummings (baritone)
(BBC production)
8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review.
8.25 Modern dance music
10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Alltime Hit Parade
(U.S.A. programme)10.40 Dance music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UN?> AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 -Radio Revue, with

=
at

8.30, "Nigger Minstrels’’8. 0 Music from the French
Masters (No. 1):Stokowski and PhiJadelphia Or-
chestra, Symphony in D Minor
(Cesar Franck)
9.45 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
9.49 Walter Gieseking (ptano),
Suite Bergamasque (Debussy)10.°5 Maggie Teyte (soprano)"Dans les Ruines d’une Abbaye’
(Faure)
10. 8 The Boston Symphony
e Orchestra (Koussevitzky), "Le
Mer"? (Debussy)
10.30 Close down

IM AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

Sane News: Music:
Time
41. 0-1.0 p.m. .National BarnDance: Family Hour: News4. O-7.0 Personal Album: Car-
nival of Music: Fibber McGee
and Molly: Command Perform:
ance
7. 0-98.15 Truth or Consequen-
ces: One Night Stand: News ancea9.15-12.0 Make-believe Ballroon:

;

QW/, WELLINGTON|570 ke. 526m. ].

(lf Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme) |

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning session
9.30 Morning Star
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the Music Lover
10.28 to 10.30. Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: "‘Trades-man’s Entrance"
11. 0 Famous Men of the Theatre:
Charles Albert Fechter, A Taikprepared by*Pippa Robins
11.16 Variety
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Saturday Matinee
3. O® Relay of Rugby Football
5. 0 Children’s Session: AuntJane’s Play, "‘The Adventures ofKoaly and Fitzherbert"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
6.30 List of names of men
Speaking in Radio Magazine onSunday
6.32 Dinner music, continued7. O Reserved
7.16 Topical Talks from the BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Sociable Songs," featuringThe Chorus Gentlemen
(A Studio presentation)‘ What American Commen-tators Say8. 0 The Stage PresentsBritish Theatre Land’s Tributeto the Armed Forces throughoutthe world, featuring Jack War-ner, Debora Carr, Adelaide Hall,James McKechnie, Anton Wall-brook, Mary Ellis, and Chorus(BBC

_ production)8.30 Two Pianos, featuringdohn Parkin and Peter Jeffery.Vocalist: Valda Crawford
(A Studio Presentation)8.50 "Shall We Dance?" Musicof Gershwin
Geraldo and His Orchestra8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Interlude
9.30 New Zealand News forthe New Zealand Forces in thePacific Islands
9.40 Make-believe Ballroom Time
10. 0 Sports resulta10.10 Kay Kyser and His Kol-
ledge of Musical Knowledge(U.S.A. programme)
10.40 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Ow 4 WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.
8. 0-4.30 p.m. (approx.): MusicalProgramme during Relay ofFootball by 2YA
6. O Wariety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Casals and Czech Philharmonie
Orchestra, ’Cello Concerto, Op.104 (Dvorak) 7

8.37" Robert Couzinou (bari-
tone)
8.43 Goodman (clarinet) and
Philharmonic Symphony Orches-tra of New York, First Rhap-
sody for Clarinet (Debussy)8.51 Viorica Ursuleac (soprano)8:55 Mengelberg and his Con-
certgebouw Orchestra, ‘‘Perpe-tuum Mobile" (J, Strauss)
9. 0 Philadelphia Orchestra
(Ormandy), ‘Matthias thePainter’? (Hindemith)
9.26 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)
9.29 Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted. by the Composer,‘Baron Neuhaus’ Suite (Meli-char)
9.48 Theodor Chaliapin (bass)
9.51 Grand Symphony. Orches-
tra, conducted by the Composer,"Pastorale d’été" Symphonie
Poem (Honegger)
10. O In Quiet Mood
10,30 Close down .

WA WELLINGTON
990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. You Asked for It ses-
sion
From Listeners to Listeners
10. 0 Close down

2QN7[53 NEW PLYMOUTH |810 kc, 370m.
p.m. Children’s session6.30

7.30 Sports results and reviews8. 0 Music, mirth and melody9. 0
9. 2
0. 0

Station notices
Recordings
Close down

[Qi] eAPiER
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 Morning Programme12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. O Tea Dance
5.30 "The Golden Boomerang"5.45 Light music6.0 "The Troubadours"6.15 LONDON’ NEWS6.30 List of names of menspeaking in the Radio Magazineon Sunday6.32 Musical Programme6.45 Station announcements
Rugby results7. 0 After dinner musie7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC7.30 "Mr. Thunder"
7.45 What American Commen-tators Say8. 0 Orch?stra,Waltz and Finale from. "Sere-nade" (Tchaikovski)8.8 From the Studio: Rachel
Schofield (mezzo= soprano),"The Trout," ‘Cradle Song"(Schubert), ‘‘Largo" Handel),"Listen Mary" (Brahe)8.20 Vera Bradford (piano),"Toccata" (Saint-Saens), ‘‘Pay-ane" (Ravel)8.30 Music of the Theatre
(U.S.A. programme)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 ‘Red Streak’
9.47 Louis Katzman’s Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

OXYAN | NELSON920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Listeners Own session
8. 0 Viennese Waltz Orchestrawith Chorus, "Musie of the
Spheres" (Strauss)8.10 "Team Work"
8.35 Light recitals9.1 Dance music by DickRobertson’s Orchestra
9.30 Swing session
10. 0 Close downFIZ
7. Op.m. Light recitals715 Play: "The Honour ofKwo Fang"
7.42 Melody and Song8. 0 Light concert programme8.15 "Sinews of War" (BBC
production).30 Old-time dance music
8. 2 Song hits
9.30 Modern dance music
10. O Close down

S//a\cuRISTOHURCH
.

720 ke, 416 m.

Poet7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
9.
ae
Special American Record-

ing
10. o For My Lady: .Famous Vio-linists: Laslo Szentgyorgyi and
Rene Benedetti
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Famous Orchestras
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
ar ‘m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 right music
3. 0 Rugby Football oe:re-— from Lancaster4.30. Sports results5. 0 Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)

6.30 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
at 9 a.m. on Sunday
7.15 Topical War Talks from
the BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Nancy Evans (contralto)
7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say
8. 0 ‘Krazy Kapers"
8.25 Alfredo Campoli and his
Salon Orchestra,"Canzonetta" (d’Ambrosio)
8.28 Jack Benny Programme
(U.S.A. Programme)
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.25 S3YA Orchestra (Will
Hutchens),"Le Roi Va Dit’? Overture (De-
libes)
9.29 From the Studio: Charles
BD. Sealey (bass),
"Captain Mac" (Sanderson),"Ol to Philadelphia" (Haynes)gi Albert Sammons (violin-St),"Souvenir" (Drdla)
9.38 Charles D. Sealey:"Drake Goes West," "Friend 0’Mine" (Sanderson)
9.45 The Orchestra:
Ballads of the Twentieth Cen-
tury (Wood)
10. 0 Sports results
10.15 Fitch Band Wagon, featur-
ing Harry Owens’ Orchestra
(U.S.A, Programme)
10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 kc. 250m.

3. Op.m, Saturday Matinee
5. O Early evening melodies
6. O Everyman’s music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
Harty and London Philharmonic
Orchestra, "Beatrice and Bene-dict" Overture (Berlioz)
8. 8 Madeleine Grey (soprano)
8.32 Poulenc, Straram and His
Orchestra, Aubade for Piano
and 18 Instruments (Poulenc)
8.52 Coppola and Symphony
Orchestra, "Pacific 231’ (Hon-
egger) .
9. 1 Mixed Choir with Bour-
mauck and Thirty Players, and
Edouard Commette (organ),"Requiem" (Faure)
9.41 Albert Wolff and Associa-
tion des Concerts Lamoureux,
3rd Symphony in G Minor
(Roussel)
10. G6 Meditation music
10.30 Close down

| PSY ZAR aayGREYMOUTH
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
. 0-10.00 Morning music
12. 0° Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS) ~-

3.._0 ugby Commentary re-
layed from noes Park6. "Cappy KR
6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview |
6.30 A list of the names of themen who will speak in the Radio
Magazine "With the Boys Over-
Seas" on Sunday morning
6.45 Sports results7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say
Oo "The Cloister and the
Hearth"
8.24 ABC Light Orchestra, "By
Candlelight" (James)8.32 "The Bright Horizon,"
Humphrey Bishop production9. 0 Newsreel and War Review925 Khumba- Rhythms andTango Tunes ~

9.37 Tony Martin (vocal), "Bythe River Sainte Marie" *(Les-lie), "On Miami Shore’ (Le-
baron)
9.43 Eddy Duchin (pianist),"Love Walked In," ‘TheyCan’t Take: That from Me"
(Gershwin)
9.49 Barbara

gaenee
(vocal),

"Sitting Making aces at theMoon" fe
Call-

Bs haan3 ah a ‘and his
Royal Hawaiians, ‘‘Blue Tahitian
Moon"? (Newman)
10. [8] Close down WA a


